Refund Amount          3,398.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402647 CARD1 Advance Amount  3,000.007/14/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202416233 CHEQUE2 Collected Amount  1,391.007/25/2024

SUDHA.M Four Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-One Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

IFFCO TOKIYO GENERAL INSURANCE  142,595.0024071500764